
19th Zagreb Diving Meeting, 17th Alpe Adria
Tournament

ŠRC "Šalata", Schlosserove stube 2

13. lipanj 2019. ~ 16. lipanj 2019.

Zagreb, Croatia

Poredak

Poz. Rez. Ime

7.0.4.0

Boys E 1m

1 106,25 Longin, Gino (2010)  -- KSV Arno

2 99,30 Štambak, Lovro (2010)  -- KSV Medveščak

3 94,35 Fabro, Francesco (2010)  -- Trieste Tuffi

4 93,60 Samardžija, Patrik (2010)  -- KSV Zadar

5 89,50 Menis, Lorenzo (2010)  -- Trieste Tuffi

6 85,60 Totano, Samuele (2011)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

7 79,90 Totano, Alessandro (2011)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

8 79,40 Castellani, Paul (2011)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

9 77,90 Štambak, Luka (2013)  -- KSV Medveščak

10 74,10 Calderone, Gabriel (2011)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

11 71,50 Munro, Oliver (2010)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

12 70,30 Santro, Jakov (2010)  -- KSV Nemo

13 67,35 Franić, Marko (2012)  -- KSV Dupin

14 63,80 Gornik, Jakov (2011)  -- KSV Medveščak

15 62,00 Matić, Jakov (2010)  -- KSV Medveščak

16 58,35 Lučić, Tomislav Ivan (2011)  -- KSV Medveščak

17 54,70 Murgić, Marko (2013)  -- KSV Medveščak

18 52,85 Kokanović, Karlo (2011)  -- KSV Trešnjevka

19 50,70 Sipić, Andi (2010)  -- KSV Medveščak
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Poz. Rez. Ime

Girls E 1m

1 102,75 Zoch, Ayrin (2010)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

2 95,45 Miočić, Anika (2011)  -- KSV Zadar

3 93,00 Mirković, Tara (2011)  -- KSV Dive

4 86,75 Belić, Patrizia (2011)  -- KSV Medveščak

5 85,65 Pitacco, Marta (2010)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

6 84,30 Degano, Nina (2010)  -- Trieste Tuffi

7 83,70 Ferluga, Martina (2011)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

8 83,45 Zerial, Melissa (2010)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

9 82,25 Mahnic, Aurora (2012)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

10 80,60 Magaš, Marija (2010)  -- KSV Arno

11 80,35 Batur, Vita (2011)  -- KSV Zadar

12 79,05 Vidoni, Alice (2010)  -- Trieste Tuffi

13 78,30 Caburlotto, Agata (2010)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

14 77,50 Podda, Olga (2010)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

15 75,80 Siriani, Emily (2012)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

16 73,75 Badergruber, Emma (2011)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

17 73,00 Kiš, Dina (2011)  -- KSV Nemo

18 70,40 Čerić, Petra (2011)  -- KSV Dupin

19 70,00 Čulić, Mirjam (2012)  -- KSV Dupin

20 66,70 Quadrelli, Elena (2011)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

21 65,75 Makovac, Mia (2010)  -- KSV Trešnjevka

22 64,30 Golić Trivić, Rahaela (2011)  -- KSV Medveščak

23 62,75 Semachi, Chiara (2010)  -- Trieste Tuffi

24 61,65 Mirković, Tena (2013)  -- KSV Dive

25 59,30 Grižić, Kiara (2012)  -- KSV Medveščak

26 59,10 Gallovich, Neva (2010)  -- KSV Primorje 2010

Boys D 1m

1 226,50 Krilić, Vito (2008)  -- KSV Medveščak

2 198,30 Miočić, Mikula (2008)  -- KSV Zadar

3 167,30 Mahnic, Mattia (2009)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

4 165,60 Savino, Nahuel (2009)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

5 150,40 Ljubičić, Frane (2008)  -- KSV Medveščak

6 150,10 Perić, Karlo (2009)  -- KSV Zadar

7 147,70 Selovin, Gabriele (2009)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

8 143,35 Kolar, Kristijan (2009)  -- KSV Medveščak

9 140,20 Meusburger, Martin (2009)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

10 128,80 Ćorluka, Luka (2009)  -- KSV Medveščak

11 108,00 Rubeša, Fran (2008)  -- KSV Primorje 2010

Boys D 3m

1 210,75 Krilić, Vito (2008)  -- KSV Medveščak

2 191,40 Mahnic, Mattia (2009)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

3 178,30 Miočić, Mikula (2008)  -- KSV Zadar

4 164,00 Selovin, Gabriele (2009)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

5 152,35 Perić, Karlo (2009)  -- KSV Zadar

6 148,45 Ljubičić, Frane (2008)  -- KSV Medveščak

7 147,80 Savino, Nahuel (2009)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

8 124,55 Kolar, Kristijan (2009)  -- KSV Medveščak

9 113,90 Meusburger, Martin (2009)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Stranica 2 / 7 11:58,  16. lipanj 2019.



Poz. Rez. Ime

Boys D platform

1 154,30 Krilić, Vito (2008)  -- KSV Medveščak

2 141,85 Mahnic, Mattia (2009)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

3 131,60 Savino, Nahuel (2009)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

4 104,95 Selovin, Gabriele (2009)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

Girls D 1m

1 164,00 Pellegrini, Caterina (2008)  -- Trieste Tuffi

2 155,75 Vesić, Tara (2009)  -- KSV Čukarički

3 146,85 Castellacci, Ludovica (2009)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

4 141,05 Longin, Ria (2009)  -- KSV Arno

5 140,50 Kokanović, Lara (2009)  -- KSV Nemo

6 139,90 Galle, Florentina (2008)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

7 134,75 Piccini, Marta (2008)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

8 133,80 Kelly, Emma (2009)  -- Rugóláb Lendület SE

9 133,60 Badegruber, Lilli (2008)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

10 131,50 Germani, Lisa (2009)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

11 130,15 Latin, Karla (2008)  -- KSV Medveščak

12 126,70 Kovačević Eberhardt, Vanja (2008)  -- KSV Medveščak

13 125,30 Boroje, Petra (2009)  -- KSV Medveščak

14 124,15 Tranquillini, Emma (2009)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

15 122,90 Soós, Veronika (2008)  -- Rugóláb Lendület SE

16 121,55 Smolec, Ema (2009)  -- KSV Medveščak

17 118,50 Hrestak, Bruna (2009)  -- KSV Nemo

18 118,20 Marinković, Mia (2009)  -- KSV Čukarički

19 116,30 Hillebrand, Nora (2009)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

20 103,95 Canonne, Marianna (2009)  -- Trieste Tuffi

21 102,75 Koprivnjak, Sara (2008)  -- KSV Dive

22 100,75 Zerjal, Caterina (2009)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

23 95,20 Motušić, Melina (2008)  -- KSV Medveščak

Girls D 3m

1 194,85 Pellegrini, Caterina (2008)  -- Trieste Tuffi

2 170,40 Piccini, Marta (2008)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

3 168,75 Vesić, Tara (2009)  -- KSV Čukarički

4 163,10 Castellacci, Ludovica (2009)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

5 160,05 Longin, Ria (2009)  -- KSV Arno

6 146,30 Hillebrand, Nora (2009)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

7 144,10 Galle, Florentina (2008)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

8 140,20 Germani, Lisa (2009)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

9 137,30 Kokanović, Lara (2009)  -- KSV Nemo

10 136,85 Smolec, Ema (2009)  -- KSV Medveščak

11 135,80 Kelly, Emma (2009)  -- Rugóláb Lendület SE

12 133,05 Kovačević Eberhardt, Vanja (2008)  -- KSV Medveščak

13 132,65 Latin, Karla (2008)  -- KSV Medveščak

14 131,60 Marinković, Mia (2009)  -- KSV Čukarički

15 129,85 Tranquillini, Emma (2009)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

16 119,95 Soós, Veronika (2008)  -- Rugóláb Lendület SE

17 113,55 Zerjal, Caterina (2009)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

18 112,10 Hrestak, Bruna (2009)  -- KSV Nemo

19 106,95 Badegruber, Lilli (2008)  -- GAK Wasserspringen
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Poz. Rez. Ime

Girls D platform

1 142,80 Pellegrini, Caterina (2008)  -- Trieste Tuffi

2 121,00 Germani, Lisa (2009)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

3 119,35 Castellacci, Ludovica (2009)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

4 111,60 Piccini, Marta (2008)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

5 75,60 Longin, Ria (2009)  -- KSV Arno

Boys C 1m

1 286,85 Neveščanin, Matej (2006)  -- KSV Zadar

2 279,00 Mufić, Jan (2006)  -- KSV Medveščak

3 276,10 Martinović, Luka (2006)  -- KSV Medveščak

4 246,35 Zanetti, Nicola (2007)  -- Trieste Tuffi

5 240,55 Obuljen, Mateo (2007)  -- KSV Nemo

6 235,40 Calussi, Suan (2007)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

7 225,20 Profaca, Marko (2007)  -- KSV Zadar

8 209,05 Stupkin, Sviatoslav (2007)  -- Motor Sich - Ukraine

9 208,40 Huljev, Marko (2007)  -- KSV Zadar

10 175,75 Cossetto, Giulio (2007)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

11 174,40 Saliva, Daniel (2007)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

12 161,55 Ribul, Isaja (2007)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

13 124,90 Varga, Dino (2007)  -- KSV Dive

14 124,30 Schisa, Umid (2007)  -- Trieste Tuffi

15 112,65 Makovac, Maks (2006)  -- KSV Trešnjevka

Boys C 3m

1 311,90 Neveščanin, Matej (2006)  -- KSV Zadar

2 292,85 Martinović, Luka (2006)  -- KSV Medveščak

3 273,75 Mufić, Jan (2006)  -- KSV Medveščak

4 265,15 Zanetti, Nicola (2007)  -- Trieste Tuffi

5 251,05 Stupkin, Sviatoslav (2007)  -- Motor Sich - Ukraine

6 243,10 Huljev, Marko (2007)  -- KSV Zadar

7 235,95 Obuljen, Mateo (2007)  -- KSV Nemo

8 235,30 Profaca, Marko (2007)  -- KSV Zadar

9 210,00 Cossetto, Giulio (2007)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

10 196,50 Calussi, Suan (2007)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

11 193,95 Saliva, Daniel (2007)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

12 162,90 Ribul, Isaja (2007)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

Boys C platform

1 267,50 Martinović, Luka (2006)  -- KSV Medveščak

2 244,65 Zanetti, Nicola (2007)  -- Trieste Tuffi

3 234,25 Mufić, Jan (2006)  -- KSV Medveščak

4 222,40 Stupkin, Sviatoslav (2007)  -- Motor Sich - Ukraine

5 217,75 Obuljen, Mateo (2007)  -- KSV Nemo

6 185,30 Calussi, Suan (2007)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

7 180,10 Saliva, Daniel (2007)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

8 158,00 Cossetto, Giulio (2007)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto
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Poz. Rez. Ime

Girls C 1m

1 220,45 Magaš, Lora (2006)  -- KSV Zadar

2 199,75 Ožanić, Hana (2007)  -- KSV Medveščak

3 199,50 Shynkarenko, Sofia (2007)  -- Motor Sich - Ukraine

4 192,15 Beganović, Jurja (2006)  -- KSV Nemo

5 189,40 Bodrogi, Emma (2007)  -- Rugóláb Lendület SE

6 184,55 Meusburger, Annika (2007)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

7 180,75 Šrbec, Matilda (2006)  -- KSV Nemo

8 178,55 Biočina, Bruna (2007)  -- KSV Medveščak

9 174,90 Hainski, Gita (2006)  -- KSV Nemo

10 170,15 Jelić, Leda (2006)  -- KSV Nemo

11 161,95 Rabić, Lara (2006)  -- KSV Nemo

12 156,70 Stehlik, Sara (2007)  -- KSV Primorje 2010

13 156,50 Gyovai, Panni (2007)  -- Rugóláb Lendület SE

14 154,65 László, Anna (2006)  -- Rugóláb Lendület SE

15 90,40 Belić, Viktorija (2007)  -- KSV Medveščak

Girls C 3m

1 234,45 Magaš, Lora (2006)  -- KSV Zadar

2 226,00 Shynkarenko, Sofia (2007)  -- Motor Sich - Ukraine

3 213,95 Meusburger, Annika (2007)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

4 207,60 Beganović, Jurja (2006)  -- KSV Nemo

5 202,25 Hainski, Gita (2006)  -- KSV Nemo

6 201,95 Šrbec, Matilda (2006)  -- KSV Nemo

7 196,40 Ožanić, Hana (2007)  -- KSV Medveščak

8 189,65 Bodrogi, Emma (2007)  -- Rugóláb Lendület SE

9 177,75 Belec, Klara (2007)  -- KSV Trešnjevka

10 172,95 Biočina, Bruna (2007)  -- KSV Medveščak

11 162,30 László, Anna (2006)  -- Rugóláb Lendület SE

12 154,55 Jelić, Leda (2006)  -- KSV Nemo

13 152,75 Hercigonja, Jana (2006)  -- KSV Trešnjevka

14 152,05 Stehlik, Sara (2007)  -- KSV Primorje 2010

15 151,20 Gyovai, Panni (2007)  -- Rugóláb Lendület SE

Girls C platform

1 166,30 Šrbec, Matilda (2006)  -- KSV Nemo

2 163,35 Shynkarenko, Sofia (2007)  -- Motor Sich - Ukraine

3 146,25 Ožanić, Hana (2007)  -- KSV Medveščak

4 140,25 Biočina, Bruna (2007)  -- KSV Medveščak

Boys B 1m

1 306,35 Barnaba, Andrea (2004)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

2 287,25 Krilić, Roko (2005)  -- KSV Medveščak

3 279,50 Paraušić, Nikola (2004)  -- KSV Čukarički

4 274,55 Bajlo, Diego (2005)  -- KSV Zadar

5 271,50 Kokić, Maro (2005)  -- KSV Medveščak

6 226,15 Buzov, Toni (2004)  -- KSV Dupin
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Poz. Rez. Ime

Boys B 3m

1 376,55 Barnaba, Andrea (2004)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

2 312,90 Bajlo, Diego (2005)  -- KSV Zadar

3 306,00 Paraušić, Nikola (2004)  -- KSV Čukarički

4 305,55 Krilić, Roko (2005)  -- KSV Medveščak

5 219,90 Buzov, Toni (2004)  -- KSV Dupin

Boys B platform

1 346,25 Barnaba, Andrea (2004)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

2 278,45 Paraušić, Nikola (2004)  -- KSV Čukarički

3 270,40 Krilić, Roko (2005)  -- KSV Medveščak

Girls B 1m

1 275,90 Huljev, Bruna (2004)  -- KSV Zadar

2 259,90 Albiez, Cara (2005)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

3 254,65 Smolec, Tesa (2005)  -- KSV Medveščak

4 233,45 Zugan, Jessica (2004)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

5 223,75 Tomljenović, Dora (2005)  -- KSV Medveščak

6 218,10 Matijević, Emilija (2005)  -- KSV Čukarički

7 214,80 Meusburger, Olivia (2005)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

8 200,45 Čerkuć, Karla Lea (2005)  -- KSV Nemo

Girls B 3m

1 317,40 Huljev, Bruna (2004)  -- KSV Zadar

2 276,35 Sabol, Marta (2005)  -- KSV Medveščak

3 273,65 Smolec, Tesa (2005)  -- KSV Medveščak

4 261,50 Tomljenović, Dora (2005)  -- KSV Medveščak

5 255,60 Albiez, Cara (2005)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

6 249,60 Matijević, Emilija (2005)  -- KSV Čukarički

7 206,00 Čerkuć, Karla Lea (2005)  -- KSV Nemo

8 202,10 Meusburger, Olivia (2005)  -- GAK Wasserspringen

Girls B platform

1 234,45 Tomljenović, Dora (2005)  -- KSV Medveščak

2 193,45 Zugan, Jessica (2004)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

3 147,85 Makovac, Mirta (2004)  -- KSV Trešnjevka

Boys A 1m

1 363,70 Fonda, Andrea (2001)  -- Adus Triestina Nuoto

2 340,35 Fornasaro, Davide (2003)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

3 304,05 Pavelić, Dominik (2002)  -- KSV Nemo

Boys A 3m

1 376,40 Fornasaro, Davide (2003)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

2 316,65 Pavelić, Dominik (2002)  -- KSV Nemo

3 230,40 Šehić, Endi (2002)  -- KSV Medveščak

4 221,45 Petrović Liszt, Lujo (2003)  -- KSV Medveščak

5 213,35 Vale, Sven (2003)  -- KSV Primorje 2010
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Poz. Rez. Ime

Boys A platform

1 347,35 Fonda, Andrea (2001)  -- Adus Triestina Nuoto

2 283,45 Pavelić, Dominik (2002)  -- KSV Nemo

3 272,00 Fornasaro, Davide (2003)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

Girls A 1m

1 346,30 Schiavone, Giorgia (2001)  -- Trieste Tuffi

2 330,60 Pavleković, Tessa (2003)  -- KSV Medveščak

3 320,60 Zebochin, Lucia (2003)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

4 320,45 Clari, Alissa (2003)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

5 289,70 Šuša, Dolores (2003)  -- KSV Primorje 2010

6 279,80 Cosetti, Elisa (2002)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

7 247,60 Baće, Tara (2002)  -- KSV Medveščak

Girls A 3m

1 357,80 Zebochin, Lucia (2003)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

2 350,80 Clari, Alissa (2003)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

3 312,90 Schiavone, Giorgia (2001)  -- Trieste Tuffi

4 292,20 Cosetti, Elisa (2002)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

5 283,30 Zacchigna, Chiara (2001)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

Girls A platform

1 291,10 Schiavone, Giorgia (2001)  -- Trieste Tuffi

2 279,65 Clari, Alissa (2003)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

3 265,30 Cosetti, Elisa (2002)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto

4 254,25 Zacchigna, Chiara (2001)  -- ADUS Triestina Nuoto
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